1ST ROUND 12:00 NOON - 01:00 PM 7TH ROUND 12:00 NOON- 1:00 PM 

LUNCH BREAK (1:00 PM – 1:30 PM) 

2ND ROUND 1:30 PM- 2:30 PM 8TH ROUND 1:30 PM- 2:30 PM 

3RD ROUND 2:45 PM- 3:45 PM 9TH ROUND 2:45 PM- 3:45 PM 

4TH ROUND 4:00 AM- 5:00 PM   

TOTAL PRIZE MONEY       :    Rs.44,000/-  (Rupees forty four thousand only) 
        CERTIFICATE                     :    Certificates will be given to all participants. 
        MOBILE PHONE                 :     Mobile phones are strictly prohibited inside playing arena 

P R I Z E S 

BOYS’ TEAM PRIZES GIRLS’ TEAM PRIZES